
Heppner Gazette Times, April 26, 1 945 7

Want Ads
tered on the 2nd day of April, 1945,
for the sale of the real estate here-
inafter described, I will, on or after
the 5th day of May, 1945, at the
hour of 10:00 o'clock in the fore
noon of said day, at the front door
of the Court House in Morrow
County, Oregon, offer for sale at
public auction, to the highest bid-
der for cash, the following describ-
ed real property, to-wi- t:

Lot Two (2) of Block One (1)
of Ayer's Third Addition to the
City of Heppner, Morrow Coun-
ty, Oregon.

Said sale will remain open for
one hour.

At the same time and place, I
will offer for sale, to the highest
bidder for cash, all of the follow-

ing personal property, to-w- it:

and final settlement of said final
account. All persons having objec-

tions to said final account are here-
by required to present the same to
the Court on or before the date
set for said healing.

ALEX HUNT,
3-- 7 Administrator.

No. 11,710
IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE

STATE OF OREGON FOR THE
COUNTY OF MARION PRO-

BATE DEPARTMENT
In the Matter of the Guardianship)

of )

WILLIAM DAVIS SPROULE and)
JAMES FREDERICK SPROULE )

Minors )

NOTICE OF SALE OF REAL
PROPERTY AT PRIVATE SALE

Notice is hereby given that in
pursuance to an order of the Cir-

cuit Court of the State of Oregon
for the County of Marion, duly
made, rendered and entered of re-

cord in said' Court on the 17th day
of April, 1945, in the matter of the
guardinaship of William Davis
Sproule and James Frederick
Sproule, minors, the undersigned,
as guardians of the persons and
estates of said minors, will pro-

ceed to sell, at private sale, from
and after the 2nd day of June, 1945,

at the office of Brazier C. Small,
attorney for said guardians, at 610

First National Bank Building, Sa-

lem, Oregon, to the highest bidder,
upon the terms and conditions
hereinafter mentioned and subject
to confirmation by said Court, all of
said minors' right and interest in
and title to that certain piece or
parcel of land lying and being in
the County of Morrow, State of
Oregon, and particularly described
as follows, to-wi- t:

The southeast quarter of Section
seven (7) the east half and the
southwest quarter of Section
eight (8) all of Section nine (9)
the northwest quarter of Section
seventeen (17), and the north-
east quarter of Section eighteen
(18), in Township two (2) South,
Range twenty-fiv- e (25) East of
the Willamette Meridian.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
OF SALE

The purchaser shall pay to the
said guardians, in cash, the full
amount bid for the interest of said
minors in said real property, upon
the confirmation of said sale by
the Court, and the execution and
delivery of the guardians' deed
transferring the said .minors' title
to said real property to the pur-
chaser. The said purchaser shall
assume the payment of and take
said above described real property
subject to all existing encumbran-
ces, State and County taxes and all
assessments of whatever name or
nature which are now a lien against

In the Matter of the Guardianship )
of )

PHILIP DeWITT ROTH and )
JOSEPH EARL ROTH, )

Minors, )

NOTICE OF SALE OF REAL

PROPERTY AT PRIVATE SALE

NOTICE is hereby given that in
pursuance to an order of the Cir-

cuit Court of the State of Oregon
for the County of Marion, duly
made, rendered and entered of re-

cord in said Court on the 17th day
of April, 1945, in the matter of the
Guarianship of Philip DeWitt Roth
and Joseph Earl Roth, minors, the
undersigned, as guardian of the
persons and estates of said minors,
will proceed to sell, at private sale,
from and after the 2nd day of
June, 1945, at the office of Brazier
C. Small, attorney for said guar-
dian, at 610 First National Bank
Building, Salem, Oregon, to the
conditions hereinafter mentioned
highest bidder, upon the terms and
and subject to confirmation by
said Court, "all of said minors' right
and interest in and title to that
certain piece or parcel of land ly-

ing and being in the County of
Morrow, State of Oregon, and par-
ticularly described as follows, to-w-

it:

The southeast quarter of Sec-

tion seven (7), the east half and
the southwest ' quarter of Sec-

tion eight (8), all of Section
nine (9), the northwest quarter
of Section seventeen (17), the
northeast quarter of . Section
eighteen (18), in Township two,
(2) South, Range twenty-lliV- e

(25) East of the Willamette
Meridian.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF
SALE:

The purchaser shall pay to the
said guardian, in cash, the full
amount bid for the interest of said
minors .in said real property, upon
the confirmation of said sale by
the Court, and the execution and
delivery of the guardian's deed
transferring the said minors' title
to said real property to the pur-
chaser. The said purchaser shall as-

sume the payment of and take said
above described real property sub-
ject to all existing encumbrances,
State and County taxes and all

of whatever name or na-

ture which are now a lien against
or may hereafter become charge-
able to the interest so acquired by
the purchaser herein.

Date of first publication April
26, 1945.

DOROTHY V. ROTH, Guar- -
. dian of the Persons and Es-

tates of PHILIP DeWITT
ROTH and JOSEPH EARL
ROTH, minors.

BRAZIER C. SMALL
Attorney for Guardian
610 First National Bank Building
Salem, Oregon. 5-- 9

highest bidder, upon the terms and
conditions hereinafter mentioned
and subject to confirmation by
said Court, all of said minor's right
and interest in and title to that
certain piece or parcel of land ly-

ing and being in the County of
Morrow, State of Oregon, and par-
ticularly described as follows, to-w- it:

The southeast quarter of Section
seven (7) the east half and the
southwest ' quarter of Section
eight (8) all of Section nine (9),
the northwest quarter of Section
seventeen (17), and the north-
east quarter of Section eighteen
(18), in Township two (2) South,
Range twenty-fiv- e (25) East of
the Willamette Meridian.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
OF SALE

The purchaser shall pay to the
said guardians, in cash, the full
amount bid for the interest of said
minors in said real property, upon
the confirmation of said sale by
the Court, and the execution and
delivery of the guardians' deed
transferring the said minors' title
to said real property to the pur-
chaser. The said purchaser shall
assume the payment of and take
said above described real property
subject to all existing encumbran-
ces, State and County taxes and all
assessments of whatever name or
nature which are now a lien against
or may hereafter become charge-
able to the interest so acquired by
the purchaser herein.

Date of first publication April
26, 1945.

KATHRYN DANIEL and JO-SI- E

FREDERICKSON Guar-
dians, of the Estate of MARY
JO SPROULE, a minor

BRAZIER C. SMALL
Attorney for Guardians
610 First National Bank Building
Salem, Oregon 5-- 9

NOTICE TO TAXPAYERS
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN

that on the second Monday in May
of Equalization of Morrow County,
(Monday, May 14, 1945) the Board
Oregon, will convene at the Court
house in Heppner, Oregon, and
publicly examine the assessment
roles of said County for the year
1945-4- 6, and will correct errors in
valuation, description or quality of
land, lots or other property, ed

by the Assessor of Morrow
County, Oregon, as of January 1,

1945.
All persons interested or having

any complaints against their as-

sessments for the year 1945-194- 6,

should appear at that time. Peti-
tions for the reduction in assess-
ments must be in writing, verified
by oath of applicant or his attor-
ney and must be filed with the
board within the first week it is in
session. Any petition or application
not so made, verified and filed
shall not be considered or acted
upon by the board.

Dated at Heppner, Oregon, April
23, 1945.

W. O. DIX, Assessor
5-- 7 Morrow County, Oregon

No. 11,717
In THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE

STATE OF OREGON FOR THE
COUNTY OF MARION, PRO-
BATE DEPARTMENT

L From where

Dick

Goes
Bob Newcomb used to be the
best fly caster in the county.
Never missed a Saturday at Se-

ward's Creek. But come the war,
and Bob's son going off in uni-for-

he just lost interest in
things like fishing.

But the other day Bob got a
letter from the South Padflc
. . . kind of a homesick letter:
Tm thinking of yon, Dad, fish,
lng In Seward's Creek; cooking
trout over an open fire; and
keeping the beer cool in the
stream. Keep an extra bottle
cool for me,"

No. 114 of a Series Copyright,

FOR SALE good house
with one acre land. $1200.00 M.
Nash, Heppner. p

FOR SALE Harris Side-hi- ll Com-bin- e

20 ft. Header; Fac-
tory Rebuilt. Also 125 bu. Tan-
dem Bulker to fit. P. W. Kase-ber- g,

Wasco, Ore. Ph. 453. 36c

FOR SALE house with
sleeping porch; 2 acres all fenced;
chicken house. In north Heppner
See Dad Driscoll. 3-- 6p

FOR SALE broadloom rug; Char-le-s

of. London davenport and.
chair; end table; twin
bed set; bed set;
bed set; 2 end table lamps (met-
al). Telephone 1512, Burrell's
store, Lexington Ore. 5p

FOR SALE duplex, with
modern laundry room, garages,
large yard. See Anna Q. Thom-

son 5--

HOUSE FOR SALE Good ' loca-tio- n.

See Lee.Sprinkel, or phone
1362. 5p

FOR SALE Five room house,
garage, chicken house, lawn,
fruit trees, two acres of ground.
Priced to sell. See Cornett Green.

5--

FOR SALE Harry Jones ranch 12
miles from Heppner 2860 acres
reasonably priced to sell, owner
Stella Bailey, Box 8626, Port-
land, Oregon. 37o

Man or woman wanted for Raw-leig- h

route of 1500 families. Write
today, Rawleigh's, ORD-101-S-

Oakland, Calif.
WANTED-Ianit- or for Heppner

school Apply to Mr. Corwin. 5tfc
WANTED Wicker davenport. Call

Mrs. H. O. Bauman, 1134, Hep-

pner ' 5c

"WANTED TO BUY good milk
cow. Prefer one with young calf
Raymond Reid, Heppner. 5--

WANTiD Poultry items ot all
kinds. Highest price paid for
hens, turkeys, ducks, geese. Write
today or call collect. Phone 827;
City Feed Store, Pendleton, Ore-
gon. 2-- 5c

ESTRAYED in December from my
ranch ranch west of lone, one
black cow with white spots. Re-

sembles a Holstein. No visible
brand, no horns. Mabel David-

son, lone Oregon. 5tfc

STRAYED to my place, one white
faced cow, last June. Owner may
have same by paying for pas-
ture, feed and advertising bill.
R. A. Campbell. 5c

LOST one black horse with bald
face, 2 white hind feet, brown
on left shoulder. C over R brand.

. Notify Henry Phelps, Boardman.
5--

CAN summer around five hundred
dry sheep. Box 115, Heppner,
Oregon. 5-- 6p

DRY BOARD ends for sale See
Homer or Edwin Tucker. 46-l- p

WE HAVE in stock for immediate
delivery deep well and shallow
well pumps. For gasoline or e'ec-tri- c

operation priced $77 and up.
Size range 325 g. p. h'. to 1800 g.
p. h. Tanks 20, 40, 80, 120, 220
gal. Wiring supplies, pipes & fit-

tings. Write for further informa-
tion or see them at L. A. MOORE
Furniture Store, Hermiston, Ore-go- n,

Phone 2121. 52--5

LIGHT plants bought and sold or
serviced. For prices call 383. 32tf

FREE If excess acid causes you
pains of stomach ulcers, ind'ges-tio- n,

heartburn, belching, bloat-
ing nausea, gas pains, get free
sample, Udga at Humphreys
Drug Company. 48-2-

Legal Notices
IN THE COUNTY COURT OF THE

STATE OF OREGON FOR THE
COUNTY OF MORROW
In the Matter of the Application

of Rita Egan, Administratrix of the
estate of Owen T. French, deceased,
for leave to sell real estate.

NOTICE is hereby given that, in
pursuance of an order of the Hon-

orable Bert Johnson, Judge of the
above entitled Court, made and en- -

Two beds, carpets, davenport
and chair, four dining chairs,
radio, two stoves, washing ma-

chine, mangle, two bureaus, chif-

fonier, sideboard, kitchen cup-
board, dishes, cooking utensils,
etc., lawn mower, garden hose,
5 cords dry wood, and all other
articles in and about said dwell-

ing, on above described premises.
The administratrix reserves the

right to reject any and all bids.
The above described real prop-

erty and personal effects may be
seen and inspected by making ap-

plication to J. O. Turner, Hotel
Heppner, Heppner, Oregon.

RITA EGAN
Administratrix of the Estate
of "Owen T. French, deceased.

. 2-- 6

NOTICE OF FINAL ACCOUNT
Notice is hereby given that the

undersigned administrator of the
estate of Frank M. Lovgren, deceas-

ed, has filed with the County Court
of the State of Oregon for Morrow
County his final account of his ad-

ministration of the estate of said
deceased and said court fixed Mon-
day, the 7th day of May 1945 at
the hour of 10:00 e'clock a. m., of
said day at the, Court House at
Heppner, Oregon, as the time and
place for hearing objections to said
final account and the settlement of
said estate and all persons having
objections thereto are hereby re-

quired to file the same with said
Court on or before the time fixed
for said hearing.

Dated and first published this 5th
day of April 1945.

VICTOR A. LOVGREN,
2--

6 Administrator

NOTICE TO CREDITORS
Notice is hereby given that the

undersigned was duly appointed by
the County Court of the State of
Oregon for Morrow County admin-
istrator of the estate of Sarah C Phil
lips, deceased, and all personsi hav-
ing claims against the estate of
said deceased are hereby required
to present the same to the under-
signed administator duly verified
as required by law at the law of-

fice of Jos. J. Nys, at Heppner,
Oregon, within six months from
the date hereof.

Dated and first published this
29th day of March, 1945.

R. F. PHLLIPS,
1--

5 Administrator

NOTICE OF SALE OF
COUNTY PROPERTY

BY VIRTUE OF AN ORDER OF
THE COUNTY COURT, dated
March 27th, 1945, I am authorized
and directed to advertise and sell
at public auction at not less than
the minimum price herein set
forth:

Lots 4 and 5 in Block 1, Origi-
nal Town of lone, Morrow
County, Oregon for the mini-
mum price of $20.00, cash.

THEREFORE, I will on the 28th
day of April, 1945, at the hour of
10:00 a. m. at the front door of
the Court House in Heppner, Ore-
gon, sell said property to the high-

est and best bidder.
JOHN H. FUITEN,

Sheriff, Morrow County, Oregon

NOTICE OF FINAL ACCOUNT ,
Notice is hereby given that the

undersigned, administrator of the
estata of Edna A. Hunt, deceased,
has filed his final account with the
County Court of the State of Ore-
gon, for the County of Morrow and
said Court has fixed the 14th day
of May, at the hour of 11:00 A. M.
in the County Court Room of the
Morrow County Court House, as
tlie time and place for hearing on

FOR SALE or TRADE for cattle-Interna- tional

Harvester. No. 62
same as new, 6-- ft cut; also IG-- ft

Harris combine; CO pairs
ewes and lambs. Write Wm.

Gurdane route, Pilot Rock
Ore. 4p

FOR SALE 1935 Chrysler. Call
942. 4o

I sit ... Joe Marsh

Newcomb
Fishing by Proxy

or may hereafter become chirge- -
able to the interest so acquired by
the purchaser herein.

Date of first publication April
26, 1945.

KATHRYN DANIEL and JO-SI- E

FREDERICKSON Guar-
dians of the Persons and Es-

tates of WILLIAM DAVIS
SPROULE and JAMES FRED-
ERICK SPROULE, minors

BRAZIER C. SMALL
Attorney for Guardians
610 First National Bank Building
Salem, Oregon 5-- 9

No. 11,710
IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE

STATE OF OREGON FOR THE
COUNTY OF MARION PRO-
BATE DEPARTMENT

In the Matter of the Guardianship)
of )

MARY JO SPROULE,' )
Minor )

NOTICE OF SALE OF REAL
PROPERTY AT PRIVATE SALE

Notice is hereby given that in
pursuance to an order of the Cir-
cuit Court of the State of Oregon
for the County of Marion, duly
made, rendered and entered of re-

cord in said Court on the 17th day
of April, 1945, in the matter of the
Guardianship of Mary Jo Sproule,
minor the undersigned, as guardi-
ans of the estate of said minor, will
proceed to sell, at .private sale,
from and after the 2nd day of
June, 1945, at the office of Brazier
C. Sow 11, Mtomey for said guar-
dians, at 610 First National, Bark
Building, Salem, Oregon, to the

So Bob spent his next day off
exactly as Dick dreamed of hia
doing-fish- ed Seward's Creek
again, and cooked the trout, and
kept the beer cool in the stream.
And you knew he was doing it
for Dick.

From where I sit, it's what the
men overseas would have us do
-- keep alive the little customs,
the small pleasures, they re
member keep them alive till
theg come home to share them.

1945, United States Brewer F


